8471

Automatic data processing machines
and units thereof; magnetic or optical
readers, machines for transcribing data
onto data media in coded form and
machines for processing such data, not
elsewhere specified or included

8473.21.00

8473.29.00

8473.30

8473.40

8473.50

Parts and accessories (other than
covers, carrying cases and the like)
suitable for use solely or principally with
machines of headings 8470 to 8472

Parts and accessories of the machines
of heading 8470

Parts and accessories of the machines
of heading 8471

Parts and accessories of the machines
of heading 8472

Parts and accessories equally suitable
for use with machines of two or more of
the headings 8470 to 8472

8486

Machines and apparatus of a kind used
solely or principally for the manufacture
of semiconductor boules or wafers,
semiconductor devices, electronic
integrated circuits or flat panel displays;
machines and apparatus specified in
note 11(C) to this chapter; parts and
accessories

8517.13.00

8517.62.00

8517.71.00

8517.79.00

Telephone sets, including smartphones
and other telephones for cellular
networks or for other wireless networks;
other apparatus for the transmission or
reception of voice, images or other data,
including apparatus for communication
in a wired or wireless network (such as
a local or wide area network), other than
transmission or reception apparatus of
heading 8443, 8525, 8527 or 8528;
parts thereof

Telephone sets, including smartphones
and other telephones for cellular
networks or for other wireless networks

Smartphones

Other apparatus for transmission or
reception of voice, images or other data,
including apparatus for communication
in a wired or wireless network (such as
a local or wide area network)

Machines for the reception, conversion
and transmission or regeneration of
voice, images or other data, including
switching and routing apparatus

Parts

8523.51.00 Discs, tapes, solid-state non-volatile Semiconductor media Solid-state non-volatile storage devices
e storage devices, "smart cards" and
other media for the recording of sound
or of other phenomena, whether or not
recorded, including matrices and
masters for the production of discs, but
excluding products of Chapter 37
8524 Flat panel display modules, whether or
not incorporating touch-sensitive
screens
8528.42.00 Monitors and projectors, not Cathode-ray tube monitors
= incorporating television reception
8528.49 appa'ralltus; reception appqratus for .
television, whether or not incorporating -
8528.52.00 radio-broadcast receivers or sound or | Other monitors Capable of directly connecting to and
video recording or reproducing designed for use with an automatic data
apparatus processing machine of heading 8471
8528.59 Other
8528.62.00 Projectors
8528.69
8528.71 Reception apparatus for television,
. whether or not incorporating radio-
8528.72 broadcast receivers or sound or video
= recording or reproducing apparatus
8528.73.00
8541.10.00 Semiconductor devices (for example, Diodes, other than photosensitive or
U diodes, transistors, semiconductor- light-emitting diodes (LED)
based transducers); photosensitive
semiconductor devices, including Transistors, other than photosensitive i issipati
8541.21.00 photovoltaic cells whether or not Mo p With a dissipation rate of less than 1 W
assembled in modules or made up into
8541.29.00 panels; light-emitting diodes (LED), Other
whether or not assembled with other
light-emitting diodes (LED); mounted | Thyristors, diacs and triacs, other than
8541.30.00 piezo-electric crystals; parts thereof photosensitive devices
8541.41.00 Photosensitive semiconductor devices, | Light-emitting diodes (LED)
including photovoltaic cells whether or
not assembled in modules or made up : -
8541.42.00 into panels; light-emitting diodes (LED) Photovoltaic cells not assembled in

8541.43.00

8541.49.10

8541.49.70

8541.49.80

8541.49.95

8541.51.00

8541.59.00

8541.60.00

8541.90.00

modules or made up into panels

Photovoltaic cells assembled in
modules or made up into panels
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Other

Other diodes

Transistors

Other Optical coupled

isolators

Other

Other semiconductor devices

Semiconductor-based transducers

Other

Mounted piezoelectric crystals

Parts

8542

Electronic integrated circuits; parts
thereof




